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Ch. 1&2 In the name of the father & Lord have Mercy (Made in God's Image)
Tuesday 10-Sep-19 7.30pm Parents Meeting at Holy Angels
Saturday 21-Sep-19 9.00-10.30am Childrens Class at Holy Angels

Ch.3 Celebrating our Rescue (We come to forgiveness)

Saturday 12-Oct-19 9.00-10.30am Childrens Class at Holy Family
Sunday 13-Oct-19 9.15am Childrens Mass at Holy Family
Ch.4 God helps me get it right (We come to reconcilation)
Tuesday 05-Nov-19 7.30pm Parents Meeting at Holy Angels
Saturday 12-Nov-05 9.00-10.30am Childrens Class at Holy Angels
Sunday 13-Nov-05 11.00am Childrens Mass at Holy Angels
Ch.5 Glory to God in the Highest (We confess and do Penance)
Saturday 07-Dec-19 9.00-10.30am Childrens Class at Holy Family)
Sunday 08-Dec-19 9.15am Childrens Mass at Holy Family)
Ch.6 The Word of the Lord (We are forgiven and we forgive)
Tuesday 07-Jan-20 7.30pm Parents Meeting at Holy Angels
Saturday 11-Jan-20 9.00-10.30am Childrens Class at Holy Angels
Saturday 18-Jan-20 10.00am Scacrament of First Reconciliation at Holy
Angels
Ch. 7 Bread to Offer (We gather)
Saturday 08-Feb-20  9.00-10.30am Childrens Class at Holy Family
Sunday 09-Feb-20 9.15am Childrens Mass at Holy Family
Ch. 8  Fruit of the Vine (We listen and respond)
Tuesday 03-Mar-20 7.30pm Parents Meeting at Holy Angels
Saturday 07-Mar-20  9.00am-10.30am Childrens Class at Holy Angels
Sunday 08-Mar-20 11.00am Childrens Mass ay Holy Angels
Ch.9 Do this in Memory of Me (We accept and we offer)
Saturday 28-Mar-20 9.00-10.30am Childrens Class at Holy Family
Sunday 29-Mar-20 9.15am Childrens Mass at Holy Family
Ch. 10 Body of Christ (We give thanks and receive)
Tuesday 21-Apr-20 7.30pm Parents Meeting at Holy Angels
Saturday 02-May-20 9.00-10.30am Childrens Class at Holy Angels
Sunday 03-May-20 9.15am Childrens Mass at Holy Angels

Ch.11  To Love & to Serve
Saturda 06-Jun-20 9 OO 10 BOam Childrens Class at Holy Famlly
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Saturday 20-Jun-20 9. 00 1 01 5am

Contacts
Priest Fr Robin Farrow : holyofficesurrey@gmail.com
01252 321422
Catechists: Kathryn Besley: kathryn.besley@hotmail.co.uk

Alison McLaren

Please note locations of Classes and Masses, which alternate from month to month.
Parents’ meetings are at Holy Angels.

*Numbers of candidates will decide if we need two first Holy Communion Masses and date changes



